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Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
recognize Bonnie DeCarlo and JoAnn Forrester for their vision and determination to honor  23
accomplished women through Celebrate and Share and to Judy Bannon for her tireless and dedicated
work on behalf of the babies of Pennsylvania; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare March 5,
2008, to be “CELEBRATE AND SHARE DAY” and  “CRIBS FOR KIDS DAY” in the City of Pittsburgh.
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